

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

NOVEMBER 2007

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: February 7, 2008

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									327,922
1	433.74	815,626	4,108	4,223	0	263	0	3,935	331,857
2	434.39	821,707	6,081	6,795	0	288	2,500	8,865	340,722
3	435.20	829,308	7,601	7,994	0	285	2,500	10.163	350,885
4	435.70	834,011	4,703	4,914	0	257	2,500	6,998	357,883
5	436.22	838,912	4,901	2,755	0	284	2,500	4,813	362,696
6	437.13	847,512	8,600	4,851	0	259	2,500	6.874	369,570
7	438.14	857,092	9,580	6,079	0	241	2,500	8.185	377,755
8	438.72	862,610	5,518	6,171	0	232	2,500	8.292	386,047
9	439.07	865,946	3,336	4,129	0	229	2,500	6,178	392,225
10	439.50	870,050	4,104	3,763	0	241	2,500	6,063	398,288
11	440.08	875,596	5,546	4,712	0	215	0	4,476	402,764
12	440.44	879,044	3,448	1,987	0	216	0	1,589	404,353
13	441.03	884,706	5,662	4,130	0	213	0	3,684	408,037
14	441.74	891,535	6,829	3,047	0	106	0	2,962	410,999
15	442.65	900,314	8,779	3,016	0	100	0	2,715	413,714
16	443.70	910,479	10,165	4,094	0	10	0	3,230	416,944
17	445.00	923,117	12,638	3,725	0	10	0	3,977	420,921
18	445.81	931,022	7,905	2,994	0	8	0	2,812	423,733
19	446.50	937,773	6,751	3,066	0	9	0	2,906	426,639
20	447.50	947,587	9,814	3,013	0	22	0	2,537	429,176
21	448.32	955,659	8,072	3,009	0	9	0	2,719	431,895
22	449.48	967,118	11,459	4,387	0	0	0	4.020	435,915
23	450.47	976,933	9,815	4,402	0	0	0	4.177	440,092
24	451.39	986,084	9,151	4,377	0	0	0	4.133	444,225
25	452.54	997,563	11,479	7,480	0	0	0	6.985	451,210
26	453.10	1,003,168	5,605	4,423	0	0	0	4.254	455,464
27	454.00	1,012,199	9,031	6,554	0	0	0	6.431	461,895
28	455.00	1,022,264	10,065	8,200	0	0	0	7.903	469,798
29	455.97	1,032,059	9,795	8,142	0	0	0	7.745	477,543
30	456.64	1,038,843	6,784	4,910	0	0	0	4.607	482,150
TOTALS			227,325	141,342	0	3,497	22,500	154,228	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET